IVV 24: Success Stories

Version: C
Effective Date: December 17, 2018

Document Owner: Jeff Northey

Note: The official version of this document is maintained in IV&V's internal IV&V Management System Website (https://confluence.ivv.nasa.gov:8445
[display/IMS). This document is uncontrolled when printed.

® Purpose
® Version History

Purpose

The Success Stories database is no longer active. If you have a success story or statement of value please enter it into the Value Statements Tracking
Tool (https://value.ivv.nasa.gov). Unless deemed inappropriate (e.g. due to timeliness concerns), enter the value statement as an entry in the current
week's GSFC Weekly report. For guidance on how to write a value statement, see Writing Value Statements -- Critical Knowledge Sheet.

Version History

Version | Description of Change
Basic | Initial Release

A Added Safety information and changed

the website
B Remove Quarterly Report, clarify roles
C Point users to Value Statements

Tracking Tool and remove nearly all
other content

VERSION HISTORY

Rationale for Change

The Value Statements Tool is now the go-to place for capturing value
statements. Maintaining both the Success Stories database and the Value Statements

Tool is inefficient.

Page 1 of 1

Author

Stephanie
Ferguson

Stephanie
White

Richard
Grigg

Jeff
Northey

Effective
Date

6/23
/2010

9/28
/2010

10/4
/2011

12/17
/2018


https://confluence.ivv.nasa.gov:8445/display/IMS
https://confluence.ivv.nasa.gov:8445/display/IMS
https://value.ivv.nasa.gov/
https://confluence.ivv.nasa.gov:8445/display/SCO/Writing+Value+Statements+--+Critical+Knowledge+Sheet

	IVV 24: Success Stories

