IVV 24: Success Stories

Version: C

Effective Date: December 17, 2018

Document Owner: Jeff Northey

Note: The official version of this document is maintained in IV&V's internal IV&V Management System Website (<u>https://confluence.ivv.nasa.gov:8445</u> /display/IMS). This document is uncontrolled when printed.

- Purpose
- Version History

Purpose

The Success Stories database is no longer active. If you have a success story or statement of value please enter it into the Value Statements Tracking Tool (https://value.ivv.nasa.gov). Unless deemed inappropriate (e.g. due to timeliness concerns), enter the value statement as an entry in the current week's GSFC Weekly report. For guidance on how to write a value statement, see Writing Value Statements -- Critical Knowledge Sheet.

Version History

VERSION HISTORY				
Version	Description of Change	Rationale for Change	Author	Effective Date
Basic	Initial Release		Stephanie Ferguson	6/23 /2010
A	Added Safety information and changed the website		Stephanie White	9/28 /2010
В	Remove Quarterly Report, clarify roles		Richard Grigg	10/4 /2011
С	Point users to Value Statements Tracking Tool and remove nearly all other content	The Value Statements Tool is now the go-to place for capturing value statements. Maintaining both the Success Stories database and the Value Statements Tool is inefficient.	Jeff Northey	12/17 /2018